
 
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15SQ JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 

PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST LISA SHOTTON 288837 CARTYER HIMSELF 1530039 158.5 55 68.91 
2ND REBECCA EDWARDS-MORGAN  METER POLLY BRAMBLE  156.5 54 68.04 
3RD EMMA GRADY 1511933 BENASSIS FINE EXAMPLE 1434224 156 54 67.82 
4TH EVE THOMPSON-NEWMAN 1414615 A.H. MARZUQ 1433225 152.5 53 66.30 

BRONZE 
1ST KAREN NORMAN 1513008 CHEIFTAIN TANK 1534715 144 50 62.60 
2ND KAREN CONDRON 151192 FORMAX 1533209 133.5 46 58.04 

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 19SQ JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 

PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST LISA SHOTTON 288837 CARTYER HIMSELF 1530039 157.5 55 71.59 
2ND VICKI WEYMOUTH 1513239 OAKFIELD POMPADOM 1535096 151 55 68.63 
3RD REBECCA EDWARDS-MORGAN  METER POLLY BRAMBLE  148.5 54 67.5 
4TH SARAH FITZGERALD 400612 POPPY III 60000 147.5 54 67.04 
5TH EVE THOMPSON-NEWMAN 1414615 A.H. MARZUQ 1433225 146.5 53 66.59 
6TH EMMA GRADY 1511933 BENASSIS FINE EXAMPLE 1434224 141.5 52 64.31 

GOLD 
1ST CHARLOTTE GLOVER 66338 BOOGIE KNIGHT II 153354A 147 54 66.81 
2ND 

 
GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 BROADGROVE SURPRISE  135 50 61.36 

BRONZE 
1ST KAREN CONDRON 151192 FORMAX 1533209 131 48 59.54 
2ND KAREN NORMAN 1513008 CHEIFTAIN TANK 1534715 125.5 45 57.04 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS THREE NOVICE 23S JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST AMI MCLEAN 112020 HILLSIDE ENCHANTMENT 55110 204.5 77.5 75.74 
2ND JODY GREEN 1513623 AGED GEORGE 1535611 189 62.5 70 
3RD VICKI WEYMOUTH 1513239 OAKFIELD POMPADOM 1535096 181 60.5 67.03 
4TH SARAH WRIGHT 207900 KIRKASH SHADY LADY  179.5 61.5 66.48 

=5TH KATIE ROBERTS 148482 NEMO TICKET 179 60.5 66.29 
=5TH LUCY DAVIES 220744 COSSACK CARTIER  179 60.5 66.29 
7TH ISSY WHITING 228575 ETERNITY S 1414740 176.5 60.5 65.18 

BRONZE 
1ST ASHLEIGH TWIGG 2410765 ANDERWOOD PIRATE 1433118 190.5 64.5 70.55 
2ND CERYS YEO 1610418 COSCHINSKY 1631461 168.5 57 62.40 

  
 CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38SQ JUDGE ALEX GINGELL 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST AMI MCLEAN 112020 HILLSIDE ENCHANTMENT 55110 225 60 72.58 
2ND SARAH FITZGERALD 400612 POPPY III 60000 210.5 55 67.90 
3RD JODY GREEN 1513623 AGED GEORGE 1535611 208 55 67.09 
4TH SARAH WRIGHT 207900 KIRKASH SHADY LADY  206 53 66.45 
5TH LUCY DAVIES 220744 COSSACK CARTIER  204 54 65.80 
6TH KAREN GOSNEY 60470 SAN REMOS SONG 52207 202.5 55 65.32 

BRONZE 
1ST ASHLEIGH TWIGG 2410765 ANDERWOOD PIRATE 1433118 201.5 52 65 
2ND CERYS YEO 1610418 COSHINSKY 1631461 190.5 49 61.45 

1421 GEORGINA KITTERIDGE 378720 SIBERT 55487 189 48 60.96 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43S JUDGE ALEX GINGELL 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST MEGAN SERDET 333085 WIXSTONE OONA 52346 217.5 72 75 
2ND MICHELLE WAKEFIELD TICKET BORALIS WHIE DIAMOND  199.5 55 68.79 
3RD SHIRLEY BABB 160130 NIBELEY EUPHORIA 52737 194 54 66.89 
4TH ANTHONY GOODEY 362255 KIMONO LA MULOIERE 532400 192.5 53 66.37 
5TH SHELLEY REEVE-SMITH  FOXTROTT 1433454 191.5 54 66.03 

GOLD 
1ST TINA ATKINS 16748 WELHOUSE WIZARD 1531571 202 57 69.65 
2ND LYN SIRKET 368644 ROYAL RISPE 43532 171 47 58.96 

BONZE 
1ST JACKIE SHEARER 286257 AFRICA II 1432945 186 53 64.13 
2ND COURTNEY ROGERS 1411274 CARLO II 1431926 175 50 60.34 

 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53SQ JUDGE ALEX GINGELL 

PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST SHELLEY REEVE-SMITH  FOXTROTT 1433454 251 61 73.82 
2ND MEGAN SERDET 333085 WIXSTONE OONA 52346 245.5 58 72.20 
3RD KAREN GOSNEY 60470 SAN REMOS SONG 52207 239 59 70.29 
4TH MICHELLE WAKEFIELD TICKET BORALIS WHITE DIAMOND  227 55 66.76 
5TH SHIRLEY BABB 160130 NIBELEY EUPHORIA 52737 226 54 66.47 
6TH ANHONY GOODE 362255 KIMONO LA MULOTIERE 532400 221 53 65 
7TH JIM RAWLINSON 356883 VASCO IV 50185 208 51 61.17 

GOLD 
1ST TINA ATKINS 16748 WELHOUSE WIZARD 1531926 228.5 54 67.20 
2ND LYN SIRKETT 368644 ROYAL RISPE 43532 225.5 54 66.32 

BRONZE 
1ST JACKIE SHEARER 286257 AFRICA II 1432945 230 54 67.64 

 
 

CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61S JUDGE JANE HOWARD 



 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 VENTERO XVI 53382 201 56 69.31 
2ND AMI MCLEAN 112020 WOODLANDER DADDY COOL 46463 194.5 55 67.06 
3RD SHELLEY REEVE SMITH 82821 LORD NEVEDAS 46381 190.5 53 65.68 
4TH KATRINA HALL 268569 KING OF THE SREET 42721 186 52 64.13 
5TH KATIE ROBERTS 148482 DHI CAPPUCCINO  184 52 63.44 
6TH KRISTY FOREMAN 24856 GAZELLE D’OR 40183 183.5 51 63.27 

BRONZE 
1ST SHARON GERRARD 193569 SVEN II 1430428 184.5 52 63.62 
2ND CLARE WILLIAMS 19917 JANCOL MILLY 43852 171 48 58.96 
3RD JIM RAWLINSON 356883 VASCO IV 50185 161.5 46 55.68 
4TH HELEN LEES 402148 LITTLE WALERO 59001 157 45 54.13 

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75SQ JUDGE JANE HOWARD 

PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

SILVER 
1ST KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 VENTERO XVI 53382 254 57 68.64 
2ND AMI MCLEAN 112020 WOODLANDER DADDY COOL 46463 240.5 53 65 
3RD KATRINA HALL 268569 KING OF THE STREET 42721 235 52 63.51 
4TH SHELLEY REEVE-SMITH 82821 LORD NEVADAS 46381 231 53 62.43 
5TH KRISTY FOREMAN 24856 GAZELLE D’OR 40183 215 50 58.10 

 


